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Dr. Albert Fekete, landscape architect, associate professor, senior designer, Szent Istvän University,
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Landschaftsarchitektur und Umweltplanung. Schaffhauserstrasse 358, CH-8050 Zurich.

www.planikum.ch, florian.glowatz@plamkum.ch

Antje Havemann, Dipl.-Ing. Landschafts- u. Freiraumplanung, M.A. Museum Studies, freie Autorin und

Stadtforscherin. Goebenstraße 14, D-30163 Hannover, www.morematter.de,antje.havemann@morematter.de

Ashleigh Hunter, Landscape Architecture Graduate, Designgroup Stapleton Elliott.
PO Box 894, Palmerston North 4410, New Zealand, dgse.co.nz, a.hunter@dgse.co.nz

Dr. Noel Kingsbury, independent horticultural researcher and communicator. Montpelier Cottage, Brilley,
Hereford, HR3 6HF, UK. www.noelkingsbury.com,noelk57@gmail.com

Suzanne Kri'zenecky, Landschafts- und Kunsthistorikerin, Spengergasse 12/19, A-1050 Wien,

suzanne.krizenecky@gmail.com

Bruno Marques, Director of Postgraduate Programmes/Lecturer in Landscape Architecture,
School of Architecture, Victoria University of Wellington, PO Box 600, Wellington 6140, New Zealand.

www.vuw.ac.nz/architecture, bruno.marques@vuw.ac.nz
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Charlotte Murphy, landscape architect. DesignLab researcher, School of Landscape Architecture, Lincoln

University, Christchurch, 7647, New Zealand, www.designlab.ac.nz, charlotte.murphy@lincoln.ac.nz

Chris Reed, landscape architect. Founder and Director, Stoss Landscape Urbanism.
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Prof. Dr. Jörg Rekittke, Landschaftsarchitekt. Professor and Deputy Dean, Landscape Architecture,
School of Architecture and Design, RMIT University, Melbourne.

www.rmit.edu.au/about/our-education/academic-schools/architecture-and-design,rekittke@email.de
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Prof. Dr. Nicole Uhrig, International Master of Landscape Architecture (MLA), Hochschule Anhalt,
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